Sarengradski KUP 2011
Krusevac, 7.5.2011

Event 14
7.5.2011 - 15:30

Men, 100m Freestyle

14 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2008

Rank
F

SEKULQVIC, Sekul
MARKOVSKI, Vedran
KOSTIC, Petar
RANDJELOVIC, SANDRO
CEROVAK, Igor
JANJUSEVIC, Mladen
KARIC, Lazar
CIKARIC, Filip
CVETKOVIC, Uros
DENIC, DAMJAN
ODOVIC, Tomislav
MEDIC, Ognjen
DJORDJEVIC, Andrija
BJELIC, NIKOLA
VUJICIC, Petar
PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa
PEROVIC, Luka
JOVANOQVIC, Milos
JOVIC, Nikola
SIMIC, Marko
MILJKOVIC, Mijodrag
JOVANOVIC, Dusan
KRIVACHOV MARINQOV, Emanuil
STOSIC, MIHAJLO
GECHEV MILCHEV, Miroslav
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar
RADOVANOQVIC, Uros
MIRNIC, Milan

29. ZIVIC, Petar

30. NIKOLIC, DjORDJE

31. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija

32. MILUTINOVIC, Stefan
DSQ ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco
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NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR
KERKEZ, Dragan
NIKOLIC, Uros

KUSICKI, SASA
ACIN, Dusan

IVETIC, Ognjen

MELEGI, David
ULEMEK, Lazar

9. JOVIC, Vukasin
10. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir
11. PETROVIC, STEFAN
12. BANKOVIC, SLOBODAN
13. RADONUJIC, Dusan
14. CIRIC, Milos
15. LAZAREVIC, Andrija
16. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar
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YB

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

RAsina

PK Skoplje
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Goc
Radnicki, KG
Napredak
Dinamo

Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Novi Sad
RAsina
Oaza, SM
Napredak
Napredak
Nis 2005
Goc
Radnicki, KG
Delfin KG
Nis 2005
Napredak
Atomik
Poseidon , PA
Atomik
Napredak
PVK Kraljevo
Oaza, SM
Napredak
Agva 235
Olimpija BOR
PVK Kraljevo
Orion

Sveti Nikola
Kikinda
Crnica

Sveti Nikola
Proleter
Kikinda
Proleter
Proleter
Crnica
Olimpija BOR
Leskovac
Poseidon , PA
Mladost , LU
Goc

RAsina
Delfin SA

Time

1:00.66
1:02.08
1:02.50
1:02.97
1:03.20
1:05.65
1:06.22
1:06.50
1:06.91
1:09.47
1:09.93
1:10.23
1:11.18
1:12.05
1:12.23
1:13.03
1:13.77
1:14.04
1:14.25
1:14.83
1:16.40
1:16.91
1:17.93
1:18.30
1:19.25
1:19.58
1:21.75
1:21.75
1:23.80
1:24.95
1:28.63
1:38.76

57.42

57.90

59.32
1:01.60
1:01.67
1:02.57
1:04.20
1:04.47
1:05.10
1:06.38
1:08.68
1:08.88
1:10.63
1:13.75
1:18.56
1:26.75

Pts

482
450
441
431
426
380
370
366
359
321
315
311
298
288
285
276
268
265
263
257
241
236
227
224
216
213
197
197
183
175
155
112

568
554
515
460
459
439
407
401
390
368
332
329
305
268
222
165
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Sarengradski KUP 2011

Krusevac, 7.5.2011

Event 14, Boys, 100m Freestyle, G

Rank

17.
18.
19.
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PETROVIC, Srdjan
BOGICEVIC, Nemanja
NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola

JAKIMOVSKI, Stefan
DJORDJEVIC, Andreja
MOROSAN, Dragan
MAKSIMCEYV, Aleksandar
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
PETROVIC, Bojan
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja
JEZDIC, Djoridje
KATANIC, Nikola

LEKIC, Lazar
AGANOVIC, Bojan
VUCIC, Nikola

GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR
RISTIC, Nemanja
IVANOVSKI, Lazar

DJUROVIC, Todo
MILICEVIC, Nemanja
KITANOVIC, STEFAN
PESIC, Mladen
DOJCINOVIC, MILOS
LUKIC, Srecko

YB

96
96
96

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

94
94
94
94
94
94

92
92
92
91
92
93

Napredak
Napredak
Delfin KG

Pk"delfin"skopje
Jagodina 2000
Proleter

Proleter

RAsina
BArakuda
RAsina

Delfin SA
RAsina

Crnica
Cigota
Crnica
Oaza, SM
Napredak
Napredak

BArakuda
Napredak
Leskovac
Napredak
Poseidon , PA
Delfin SA

Time
1:28.07

1:28.12
1:31.45

59.03

59.36
1:00.31
1:03.23
1:04.07
1:04.18
1:16.10
1:19.28
1:21.51

56.19
1:00.85
1:04.67
1:09.10
1:16.16
1:16.89

57.86
1:00.60
1:03.18
1:05.16
1:08.59
1:17.79

Pts

157
157
141

523
514
490
426
409
407
244
216
199

606
477
398
326
244
237

555
483
427
389
333
229
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